Trimplex
Precision Creasing Systems
REFLEX®
TTrimplex
Precision Creasing Systems
®
REFLEX®
Standard Matrix

0.50 x 1.60 490-520 360-370 RS-05-16
0.50 x 1.70 500-550 350-375 RS-05-17
0.50 x 1.90 540-590 350-400 RS-05-19
0.50 x 2.10 570-630 375-410 RS-05-21
0.50 x 2.30 590--650 400-430 RS-05-23
0.50 x 2.50 500 .022” thou 400-430 RS-05-25
www.tr implex .co.uk  |   +44 (0)  1933  273444  |   sa les@tr implex .co.uk
Large Matrix
Presspahn Counter – Film Base
21 Strips of 700mm in each box.
A  B Board Thickness Crease Width
1pt = 0.35mm
Order Code
(microns) (0.001")
0.60 x 1.00 250-300 .022” thou 200-230 RL-06-10
0.60 x 1.20 300-350 220-260 RL-06-12
0.60 x 1.30 350-450 250-300 RL-06-13
0.60 x 1.40 400-480 275-315 RL-06-14
0.60 x 1.50 460-520 300-335 RL-06-15
0.60 x 1.60 490-530 360-370 RL-06-16
0.60 x 1.70 525-600 350-400 RL-06-17
0.60 x 1.90 540-600 to 350-400 RL-06-19
0.60 x 2.10 580-630 385-410 RL-06-21
0.60 x 2.30 630-700 400-465 RL-06-23
0.60 x 2.50 700-780 460-500 RL-06-25
0.60 x 2.70 700-800 460-500 *RL-06-27
0.60 x 3.00 750-850 485-565 *RL-06-30
0.60 x 3.20 820-1050 550-675 *RL-06-32
0.60 x 3.50 850-1250 570-695 *RL-06-35
0.60 x 4.00 600-1200 .026” thou 300-695 *RL-06-40
0.70 x 1.50 480-550 .026” thou 350-365 RL-07-15
0.70 x 1.60 500-575 350-380 RL-07-16
0.70 x 1.70 530-600 350-400 RL-07-17
0.70 x 1.90 550-600 350-400 RL-07-19
0.70 x 2.10 600-680 400-450 RL-07-21
0.70 x 2.30 640-700 420-465 RL-07-23
0.70 x 2.50 700-800 to 460-500 RL-07-25
0.70 x 2.70 700-800 460-500 *RL-07-27
0.70 x 3.00 750-850 485-565 *RL-07-30
0.70 x 3.20 830-1100 550-685 *RL-07-32
0.70 x 3.50 850-1275 570-700 *RL-07-35
0.70 x 4.00 900-1300 620-700 *RL-07-40
0.70 x 5.00 1000-1300 .030” thou 620-735 **RL-07-50
www.tr implex .co.uk  |   +44 (0)  1933  273444  |   sa les@tr implex .co.uk
Precision Creasing Systems
A  B Board Thickness Crease Width
1pt = 0.35mm
Order Code
(microns) (0.001")
0.80 x 1.60 490-540 .030” thou 360-375 RL-08-16
0.80 x 1.70 540-600 350-400 RL-08-17
0.80 x 1.90 560-620 365-400 RL-08-19
0.80 x 2.10 620-700 400-465 RL-08-21
0.80 x 2.30 680-760 450-500 RL-08-23
0.80 x 2.50 700-800 460-500 *RL-08-25
0.80 x 2.70 700-800 to 460-500 *RL-08-27
0.80 x 3.00 780-880 490-575 *RL-08-30
0.80 x 3.20 835-1175 560-685 *RL-08-32
0.80 x 3.50 875-1300 580-700 *RL-08-35
0.80 x 4.00 910-1310 620-735 *RL-08-40
0.80 x 5.00 1025-1375 680-825 **RL-08-50
0.80 x 6.00 1350-1560 .036” thou 850-925 **RL-08-60
1.0 x 2.3 900 microns .035” thou 2/3pt RL-10-23
1.0 x 2.5 2/3pt RL-10-25
1.0 x 2.7 (+ B flute 2/3pt RL-10-27
1.0 x 3.0 and 2/3pt RL-10-30
1.0 x 3.2 C flute) 3/4pt RL-10-32
1.0 x 3.5 3/4pt RL-10-35
1.0 x 4.0 to 4/6pt RL-10-40
1.0 x 5.0 4/6pt RL-10-50
1.0 x 6.0 1100 microns .043” thou 4/6pt RL-10-60
1.2 x 3.0 1100 microns .043” thou 3/4pt RL-12-30
1.2 x 3.2 (+ B flute 3/4pt RL-12-32
1.2 x 3.5 and 3/4pt RL-12-35
1.2 x 4.0 C flute) 4/6pt RL-12-40
1.2 x 5.0 to 4/6pt RL-12-50
1.2 x 6.0 1300 microns .051” thou 4/6pt RL-12-60
1.4 x 3.0 1300 microns .051” thou 3/4pt RL-14-30
1.4 x 3.2 (+ B flute 3/4pt RL-14-32
1.4 x 3.5 and 3/4pt RL-14-35
1.4 x 4.0 C flute) 4/6pt RL-14-40
1.4 x 5.0 to 4/6pt RL-14-50
1.4 x 6.0 1500 microns .059” thou 4/6pt RL-14-60
1.6 x 3.0 1500 microns .060” thou 3/4pt RL-16-30
1.6 x 3.2 (+ B flute 3/4pt RL-16-32
1.6 x 3.5 and 3/4pt RL-16-35
1.6 x 4.0 C flute) 4/6pt RL-16-40
1.6 x 5.0 to 4/6pt RL-16-50
1.6 x 6.0 1700 microns .068” thou 4/6pt RL-16-60
Large Matrix
Presspahn Counter – Film Base
21 Strips of 700mm in each box.
New
sizes for
corrugated
www.tr implex .co.uk  |   +44 (0)  1933  273444  |   sa les@tr implex .co.uk
Precision Creasing Systems
Locators are suitable for rule size 2-3.
A  B Board Thickness Crease Width
1pt = 0.35mm
Order Code
(microns) (0.001")
0.30 x 0.80 150 .006” thou 2/3pt RO-03-08-OC
0.40 x 0.80 150 2/3pt RO-04-08-OC
0.40 x 1.00 100-200 2/3pt RO-04-10-OC
0.40 x 1.20 150-240 2/3pt RO-04-12-OC
0.40 x 1.30 320-400 2/3pt RO-04-13-OC
0.40 x 1.50 370-440 2/3pt RO-04-15-OC
0.50 x 1.00 170-220 to 2/3pt RO-05-10-OC
0.50 x 1.20 285-330 2/3pt RO-05-12-OC
0.50 x 1.30 340-420 2/3pt RO-05-13-OC
0.50 x 1.50 440-500 2/3pt RO-05-15-OC
0.50 x 1.70 500-550 2/3pt RO-05-17-OC
0.60 x 1.30 350-450 2/3pt RO-06-13-OC
0.60 x 1.50 460-520 2/3pt RO-06-15-OC
0.60 x 1.70 525-600 2/3pt RO-06-17-OC
0.60 x 1.90 540-600 .026” thou 2/3pt RO-06-19-OC
Off-Centre Matrix
Presspahn Counter – Film Base
Specially engineered for jobs that require two creases close together, Reflex Off-Centre is placed on the
creasing rules with the narrow sides adjacent enabling the smallest possible distance between creasing